
GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, SAMBALPUR 

NOTICE 
NO, 6 _jGMU DATE 2 

The Students of all UG and PG classes are hereby directed to deposit their 
Re-Admission fee for the session 2020-21 positively as per the schedule given below. They are further 
directed to collect challan form from Fees Counter, flled the challan form with requisite details & get it 
verified at counter before depositing the amount in the UCO Bank (GMU Campus). 
The Students must submit the challan foil positively at the Fee Counter otherwise their Re-Admission 
may be canoelled. The COVID-19 guidelines must be followed by the students during the deposit of fee 
at the fee counter of the UCO Bank (GMU Campus). 

COUNTER HOUR- 10.30 AM TO 4PM 

GIRLS-10:30am to 12:30pm BOYS- 1pm to 3:30pm 

DATE CLASS 
BA BED&BSC BED 4TH YEAR& 

04-01-2021 ALL SUBJECTS 
05-01-2021 
06-01-2021 
07-01-2021 
08-01-2021 

BBA 3RD YEAR 
BA BED&BSC BED 2ND& 3RD 
YEAR 
UG ARTS 2ND YEAR 
UGARTS 2ND YEAR 
UG SCIENCE 2ND YEAR 
UG SCIENCE 2ND YEAR 

ALL SUBJECTS 
ECONOMICS, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, GEOGRAPHY, HINDI_ 
| HISTORY, ODIA, PHILOSOPHY, POL SC, PSYCHOLOGY, SANSKRIT 

ALL SCIENCE SUBJECTS & BA STA & BA MATH 
ALL MSC IST, ETC, M LIB SCIENCE, MCA (2ND YR& 3RD YR)& BSC IST 
2ND YEAR 
MBA MBAFM), BBA 2ND YEAR & BSC IST 3RD YEAR 

11-01-2021 
12-01-2021 

PROFESSIONAL COURSE 
PROFESSIONAL COURSE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 2ND &3RD ALL STUDENTS 13-01-2021 YEAR 

ECONOMICS, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, GEOGRAPHY, HINDI, 
SOCIOLOGY, ANTHRO 
HISTORY, ODIA, PHILOSOPHY, POL SC, PSYCHOLOGY, SANSKRIT 

PG ARTS 
PG ARTS 
PG SCIENCE &COMMERCE&, 
BIOTECH 
PG COMPUTER SCIENCE& 
STATISTICS & MATH 
UG 2ND YEAR COMMERCE 
UG 2ND YEAR COMMERCE 
UG 3RD YEAR COMMERCE 
UG 3RD YEAR COMMERCE 

15-01-2021 
2101-2021 

18-01-2021 ALL SUBJECTS 
19-01-2021 

20-01-2021 
21-01-2021 

22-01-2021 
25-01-2021 

ALL STUDENTS
ROLL NO. 1 TO 180 
ROLL NO. 181 TO 389 
ROLL NO. 1 TQ 180 

ROLL NO, 181 TO 388 

Registtar 
Gangalar Mohar Uaersity

Memo No60 GMU Date M 1220 
Copy to All Notice Boards/ Al Hostels/Dean Academic/COF/COE/System Manager 

Cell! Dept. of MCAMBAProfessionai CourselHC/Accountant/Cashler/Branch manager UcO Bank for 
information and necessary action. 

Registra 
Gangadhar MeherUnfiersity 
atbalpurv 



GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, SAMBALPUR 

NOTICE 
The Students of all UG and PG classes are hereby directed to ascertain the amount of tees 

coectly to be paid by them for Re-Admission to their respective classes from Notice Board. They are 
further directed to collect challan form from Fees Counter, Filed the challan form wilth requisite detais& 
verified at counter. Then they are directed to deposit the amount in the UCO Bank (GMU Campus). 

The Estimated fees for all Classes are given below: 

HSR 
BOYS GIRLS ST/SC (ONLY FOR HOSTEL 

BOARDERS 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SC/ST-5 GEN-60 

CLASS 

4820 5000 
5500 

4820 
5320 5320 
4820 
5320 
4320 
4820 

UG Arts 2nd Yearwithout practical) 
UG Science 2nd Year 
UG Commeroe 2nd Year 

UG Arts 2nd Year(with practical)
UG Arts 3rd Year(without practical)_ 
UG Science 3rd Year 
UG Commerce3rdYear 
UG Arts 3rd Year(with practical)
PG ARTS 
PG ARTS PRACTICAL & SCIENCE 
PG COMMERCE 
PG PAYMENT SEAT ARTS 
PG PAYMENT SEAT SCIENCE 

UG 2nd Year COMPUTER SCIENCE 
UG 3rd Year COMPUTER SCIENCE 
BBA 2nd Year 
BBA 3rd Year 
BSC IST 2nd Year 
BSC IST 3rd Year 
MBA 
MBA(FM)
MSC ETC 
MCA 2nd Year 
MCA 3rd Year 
BA BED 2nd Year 
BA BED 3rd Year 
BA BED 4th Year 

BSc BED 2nd Year 
BSc BED 3rd Year 

BSc BED 4th Year 

SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SC/ST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SC/ST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SC/ST-5 GEN-60 

SC/ST-5 GEN-60 
SCST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SCIST-5 GEN-60 
SC/ST-5 GEN-60 

4820 
5320 
4320 
4820 
4320 

4820 
6120 
6620 

6120 
16120 

21620 
25820 
14820 
30320 

5000 

5500 
4320 
4820 
4320 
4820 
6300 
6800 
6300 

16300 
21800 
26000 
14880 
30500 

204 19300 
36000 

4320 
4820 
6120 
6620 

6120 
16120 
21620 
25820 
14820 
30320 

20419300| a0 19300 
35820 

20t 25100 20 25100 20t 25100 
53100 20t 52900 20t52900

37920 
42170 
37020 
36170 
41320 
30120 
28240 
46320 
35120 
33240 

35820 

37920 
42170 
37020 
36170 
41320 
30120 

240 
46320 
35120 
33240 

38100 
42350 

37200 
36350 
41500 
30120 
28240 
46500 
35120 
33240 

PRACTICAL SUBJECT: ALL SCIENCE SUBJECT, EDUCATION, GEOGRAPHY, BA MATH, BS MATH, PSYCHOLOGY, 

BA STATISTICS, BS STATISTICS 

NON-PRACTICAL SUBJECT: REMAINING ARTS SUBJECTS 

Registar 
iangadhar Meher Unversity 

ambalpur 


