

GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, SAMBALPUR



NOTICE

NO. 6096 /GMU

DATE 14/12/2020

The Students of all UG and PG classes are hereby directed to deposit their Re-Admission fee for the session 2020-21 positively as per the schedule given below. They are further directed to collect challan form from **Fees Counter**, filled the challan form with requisite details & get it verified at counter before depositing the amount in the **UCO Bank** (GMU Campus).

The Students must submit the challan foil positively at the Fee Counter otherwise their Re-Admission may be cancelled. The **COVID-19** guidelines must be followed by the students during the deposit of fee at the fee counter of the **UCO Bank** (GMU Campus).

DATE	CLASS				
04-01-2021	BA BED & BSC BED 4TH YEAR & BBA 3RD YEAR	ALL SUBJECTS			
05-01-2021	BA BED & BSC BED 2ND & 3RD YEAR	ALL SUBJECTS			
06-01-2021	UG ARTS 2ND YEAR	ECONOMICS, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, GEOGRAPHY, HINDI			
07-01-2021 08-01-2021	UG ARTS 2ND YEAR UG SCIENCE 2ND YEAR	HISTORY, ODIA, PHILOSOPHY, POL SC, PSYCHOLOGY, SANSKRIT			
11-01-2021	UG SCIENCE 2ND YEAR PROFESSIONAL COURSE	ALL SCIENCE SUBJECTS & BA STA & BA MATH ALL MSC IST, ETC, M LIB SCIENCE, MCA (2ND YR& 3RD YR) & BSC IST 2 ND YEAR			
12-01-2021	PROFESSIONAL COURSE	MBA, MBA(FM), BBA 2ND YEAR & BSC IST 3RD YEAR			
13-01-2021	COMPUTER SCIENCE 2ND & 3RD YEAR	ALL STUDENTS			
15-01-2021	PG ARTS	ECONOMICS, EDUCATION, ENGLISH, GEOGRAPHY, HINDI, SOCIOLOGY, ANTHRO			
27-01-2021	PG ARTS	HISTORY, ODIA, PHILOSOPHY, POL SC, PSYCHOLOGY, SANSKRIT			
18-01-2021	PG SCIENCE & COMMERCE &, BIOTECH	ALL SUBJECTS			
19-01-2021	PG COMPUTER SCIENCE & STATISTICS & MATH	ALL STUDENTS			
20-01-2021	UG 2ND YEAR COMMERCE	ROLL NO. 1 TO 180 Registrar			
21-01-2021	UG 2ND YEAR COMMERCE	ROLL NO. 181 TO 389 Gandadhar Mahar Havereity			
22-01-2021	UG 3RD YEAR COMMERCE	ROLL NO. 1 TO 180			
25-01-2021	UG 3RD YEAR COMMERCE	ROLL NO. 181 TO 388			

COUNTER HOUR- 10.30 AM TO 4PM

GIRLS – 10:30am to 12:30pm

BOYS- 1pm to 3:30pm

Memo No. 6097 /GMU

Date 11/12 2000

Copy to All Notice Boards/ All Hostels/Dean Academic/COF/COE/System Manager Cell/ Dept. of MCA/MBA/Professional Course/HC/Accountant/Cashier/Branch manager UCO Bank for information and necessary action.

Gangadhar Meher Sambalpu

GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, SAMBALPUR

6098



NOTICE

The Students of all UG and PG classes are hereby directed to ascertain the amount of fees correctly to be paid by them for Re-Admission to their respective classes from Notice Board. They are further directed to collect challan form from **Fees Counter**, filled the challan form with requisite details & verified at counter. Then they are directed to deposit the amount in the **UCO Bank** (GMU Campus).

The Estimated fees for all Classes are given below:

CLASS	BOYS	GIRLS	ST/SC	HSR (ONLY FOR HOSTEL
				BOARDERS)
UG Arts 2nd Year(without practical)	5000	4820	4820	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG Science 2nd Year	5500	5320	5320	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG Commerce 2nd Year	5000	4820	4820	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG Arts 2nd Year(with practical)	5500	5320	5320	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG Arts 3rd Year(without practical)	4320	4320	4320	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG Science 3rd Year	4820	4820	4820	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG Commerce 3rd Year	4320	4320	4320	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG Arts 3rd Year(with practical)	4820	4820	4820	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
PG ARTS	6300	6120	6120	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
PG ARTS PRACTICAL & SCIENCE	6800	6620	6620	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
PG COMMERCE	6300	6120	6120	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
PG COMMERCE PG PAYMENT SEAT ARTS	16300	16120	16120	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
PG PAYMENT SEAT SCIENCE	21800	21620	21620	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG 2nd Year COMPUTER SCIENCE	26000	25820	25820	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
UG 3rd Year COMPUTER SCIENCE	14880	14820	14820	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BBA 2nd Year	30500	30320	30320	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BBA 3rd Year	20+ 19300	20+19300	20+19300	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BSC IST 2nd Year	36000	35820	35820	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BSC IST 3rd Year	20+ 25100	20+ 25100	20+ 25100	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
MBA	53100	20+ 52900	20+52900	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
MBA(FM)	38100	37920	37920	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
MSC ETC	42350	42170	42170	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
MCA 2nd Year	37200	37020	37020	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
MCA 2rd Year	36350	36170	36170	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BA BED 2nd Year	41500	41320	41320	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BA BED 3rd Year	30120	30120	30120	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BA BED 310 Teal	28240	28240	28240	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BA BED 401 Year BSc BED 2nd Year	46500	46320	46320	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BSc BED 3rd Year	35120	35120	35120	SC/ST-5 GEN-60
BSc BED 4th Year	33240	33240	33240	SC/ST-5 GEN-60

PRACTICAL SUBJECT: ALL SCIENCE SUBJECT, EDUCATION, GEOGRAPHY, BA MATH, BS MATH, PSYCHOLOGY,

BA STATISTICS, BS STATISTICS

NON-PRACTICAL SUBJECT: REMAINING ARTS SUBJECTS

Gangadhar Meher University Sambalpur